
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 Трускавецкий Александр 27 27 24 30 108

2 Носач Роман 30 0 30 22 82

3 Иванов Максим 0 30 27 18 75

4 Саввопуло Анатолий 22 17 12 15 66

5 Кутузов Валерий 14 5 22 20 61

6 Родичев Сергей 0 16 13 24 53

7 Ярый Сергей 0 24 0 27 51

 8-9 Ларионов Виталий 13 14 10 11 48

 8-9 Довгаль Герман 18 2 16 12 48

10 Панахова Елена 0 12 15 13 40

11 Каменская Марина 0 22 0 17 39

12 Жиган Александр 0 20 17 0 37

13-14 Щупак Виктор 24 6 5 0 35

13-14 Куртсеитов Эмир 0 7 18 10 35

15 Челебиев Эскендер 0 18 0 16 34

16 Паламарчук Кирилл 0 11 14 7 32

17-18 Загреков Игорь 0 9 20 0 29

17-18 Пробер Егор 0 15 0 14 29

19 Черунов Святослав 15 0 0 9 24

20-22 Менумеров Эмин 20 0 0 0 20

20-22 Асанов Решат 7 0 11 2 20

20-22 Волков Иван 8 0 4 8 20

23 Плачков Евгений 17 0 0 0 17

24 Сейтмамутов Сейт-Амет 16 0 0 0 16

25-26 Бисенов Рифкат 11 2 0 0 13

25-26 Брусиловский Борис 0 13 0 0 13

27 Ильин Виктор 12 0 0 0 12

28 Король Владимир 0 1 8 2 11

29-30 Кищенко Александр 10 0 0 0 10

29-30 Свояк Кирилл 0 10 0 0 10

31-32 Муравлёв Александр 9 0 0 0 9

31-32 Громов Михаил 0 0 9 0 9

33 Алимжанов Амир 0 8 0 0 8

34-36 Тышкевич Александр 0 0 7 0 7

34-36 Волков Алексей 3 0 3 1 7

34-36 Абдураманов Вадим 4 0 0 3 7

37-41 Черунов Всеволод 6 0 0 0 6

37-41 Жабский Станислав 0 3 3 0 6

37-41 Логвинов Николай 0 0 6 0 6

37-41 Анисковец Владислав 0 3 0 3 6

37-41 Григорьев Олег 0 0 0 6 6

42-48 Рыбин Егор 5 0 0 0 5

42-48 Фирманюк Лев 2 0 3 0 5

42-48 Погорелов Константин 0 2 1 2 5

42-48 Комар Виктор 0 0 3 2 5

42-48 Вавренчук Анна 0 2 0 3 5

42-48 Мамышева Алиса 0 1 1 3 5

42-48 Мельников-Баюн Радомир 0 0 0 5 5

49-56 Кузьменко Владислав 3 1 0 0 4

49-56 Малицкий Данила 0 4 0 0 4

49-56 Рукавишникова Арина 3 0 1 0 4

49-56 Савенков Максим 2 1 1 0 4

49-56 Сапрыкин Ярослав 0 1 3 0 4

49-56 Родичев Федор 0 1 2 1 4

49-56 Мелащенко Фёдор 0 1 1 2 4

49-56 Салим Дана 0 0 0 4 4

57-67 Чернецкий Николай 3 0 0 0 3

57-67 Пупков Роман 3 0 0 0 3

57-67 Жиган Никита 0 3 0 0 3

57-67 Малицкая Полина 0 3 0 0 3

57-67 Румянцев Александр 0 3 0 0 3

57-67 Горбунов Александр 0 1 2 0 3

57-67 Нефёдова Виктория 2 0 0 1 3
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57-67 Копкин Максим 0 2 0 1 3

57-67 Калько Тарас 0 0 2 1 3

57-67 Велиева Диана 0 0 2 1 3

57-67 Чадов Иван 0 0 0 3 3

68-78 Бикбаев Мартин 2 0 0 0 2

68-78 Храпова София 2 0 0 0 2

68-78 Щербина Елизавета 0 1 1 0 2

68-78 Кривошеев Демид 0 0 2 0 2

68-78 Торяник Демид 0 1 0 1 2

68-78 Грешнов Георгий 0 1 0 1 2

68-78 Маашев Адам 0 1 0 1 2

68-78 Журавлев Андрей 0 1 0 1 2

68-78 Рипалов Эдуард 0 0 1 1 2

68-78 Асанова Мерьем 0 0 1 1 2

68-78 Асанова Фериде 0 0 1 1 2

79-123 Рыбина Ирина 1 0 0 0 1

79-123 Рукавишников Аким 1 0 0 0 1

79-123 Красноголов Андрей 1 0 0 0 1

79-123 Рытов Руслан 1 0 0 0 1

79-123 Аштаев Эрнест 1 0 0 0 1

79-123 Редько Егор 0 1 0 0 1

79-123 Меркушева Полина 0 1 0 0 1

79-123 Демироглу Мустафа 0 1 0 0 1

79-123 Шушара Артем 0 1 0 0 1

79-123 Шушара Дмитрий 0 1 0 0 1

79-123 Качалаба Даниил 0 1 0 0 1

79-123 Третьяков Егор 0 1 0 0 1

79-123 Ганиев Али-Ахмед 0 1 0 0 1

79-123 Кукса Ксения 0 1 0 0 1

79-123 Лубин Сергей 0 1 0 0 1

79-123 Тубальцев Артем 0 1 0 0 1

79-123 Шарипова Полина 0 1 0 0 1

79-123 Ковшик Кристина 0 1 0 0 1

79-123 Шевченко Алексей 0 1 0 0 1

79-123 Чепчугов Роман 0 1 0 0 1

79-123 Ковшик Тимофей 0 1 0 0 1

79-123 Томаков Аблямит 0 0 1 0 1

79-123 Тихонов Дмитрий 0 0 1 0 1

79-123 Борисов Александр 0 0 1 0 1

79-123 Тышкевич Алиссия Алессандра 0 0 1 0 1

79-123 Ященко Андрей 0 0 1 0 1

79-123 Миненко Иван 0 0 1 0 1

79-123 Заславский Михаил 0 0 1 0 1

79-123 Матузко Михаил 0 0 1 0 1

79-123 Тышкевич Алексей 0 0 1 0 1

79-123 Даниловский Кай 0 0 1 0 1

79-123 Логвинов Лука 0 0 1 0 1

79-123 Бабицкий Александр 0 0 1 0 1

79-123 Забудько Маркел 0 0 1 0 1

79-123 Гребенюк Валерий 0 0 0 1 1

79-123 Салим Рездар 0 0 0 1 1

79-123 Тулупова Рогнеда 0 0 0 1 1

79-123 Мухамедрахимов Алан 0 0 0 1 1

79-123 Тупиков Эмир 0 0 0 1 1

79-123 Калачинский Иван 0 0 0 1 1

79-123 Абдураманов Денис 0 0 0 1 1

79-123 Гамаль Михаил 0 0 0 1 1

79-123 Беляй Максим 0 0 0 1 1

79-123 Берещанский Святослав 0 0 0 1 1

79-123 Кононенко Дмитрий 0 0 0 1 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 Паламарчук Кирилл 0 30 30 27 87

2 Волков Иван 30 0 22 30 82

3 Погорелов Константин 0 20 17 18 55

4 Мелащенко Фёдор 0 16 16 20 52

Место Участники
этапы

Итого

мальчики и девочки до 13 лет 2012-2013 гг.р.



5 Анисковец Владислав 0 24 0 22 46

6 Савенков Максим 20 10 15 0 45

7 Кузьменко Владислав 27 12 0 0 39

8 Копкин Максим 0 18 0 17 35

9 Горбунов Александр 0 15 18 0 33

10 Грешнов Георгий 0 17 0 16 33

 11-12 Алимжанов Амир 0 27 0 0 27

 11-12 Тышкевич Александр 0 0 27 0 27

13-15 Пупков Роман 24 0 0 0 24

13-15 Логвинов Николай 0 0 24 0 24

13-15 Мельников-Баюн Радомир 0 0 0 24 24

16-17 Храпова София 22 0 0 0 22

16-17 Румянцев Александр 0 22 0 0 22

18 Кривошеев Демид 0 0 20 0 20

19 Салим Рездар 0 0 0 15 15

20-22 Шушара Артем 0 14 0 0 14

20-22 Ященко Андрей 0 0 14 0 14

20-22 Тулупова Рогнеда 0 0 0 14 14

23-25 Шушара Дмитрий 0 13 0 0 13

23-25 Заславский Михаил 0 0 13 0 13

23-25 Мухамедрахимов Алан 0 0 0 13 13

26-27 Матузко Михаил 0 0 12 0 12

26-27 Тупиков Эмир 0 0 0 12 12

28-29 Третьяков Егор 0 11 0 0 11

28-29 Гамаль Михаил 0 0 0 11 11

30 Беляй Максим 0 0 0 10 10

31-32 Тубальцев Артем 0 9 0 0 9

31-32 Берещанский Святослав 0 0 0 9 9

33 Кононенко Дмитрий 0 0 0 8 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 Довгаль Герман 30 24 30 27 111

2 Волков Алексей 27 0 27 18 72

3 Пробер Егор 0 30 0 30 60

4 Родичев Федор 0 17 22 17 56

5 Фирманюк Лев 24 0 24 0 48

6 Вавренчук Анна 0 22 0 24 46

7 Маашев Адам 0 20 0 20 40

 8-9 Щербина Елизавета 0 18 20 0 38

 8-9 Журавлев Андрей 0 16 0 22 38

 10-11 Нефёдова Виктория 20 0 0 14 34

 10-11 Рипалов Эдуард 0 0 18 16 34

12 Асанова Мерьем 0 0 16 13 29

13 Жиган Никита 0 27 0 0 27

14 Бикбаев Мартин 22 0 0 0 22

15 Рукавишников Аким 18 0 0 0 18

16-17 Рытов Руслан 17 0 0 0 17

16-17 Тышкевич Алиссия Алессандра 0 0 17 0 17

18 Аштаев Эрнест 16 0 0 0 16

19-21 Качалаба Даниил 0 15 0 0 15

19-21 Даниловский Кай 0 0 15 0 15

19-21 Абдураманов Денис 0 0 0 15 15

22-23 Лубин Сергей 0 14 0 0 14

22-23 Бабицкий Александр 0 0 14 0 14

24 Шарипова Полина 0 13 0 0 13

25 Ковшик Кристина 0 12 0 0 12

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 11 12 13 14 15

1 Асанова Фериде 0 0 22 27 49

 2-5 Чернецкий Николай 30 0 0 0 30

 2-5 Демироглу Мустафа 0 30 0 0 30

 2-5 Миненко Иван 0 0 30 0 30

 2-5 Калачинский Иван 0 0 0 30 30

 6-8 Красноголов Андрей 27 0 0 0 27

мальчики и девочки до 9 лет 2016-2019 гг.р.

Участники
этапы

Итого

Место

Место

Участники
этапы

Итого

мальчики и девочки до 11 лет 2014-2015 гг.р.



 6-8 Ганиев Али-Ахмед 0 27 0 0 27

 6-8 Тышкевич Алексей 0 0 27 0 27

 9-10 Ковшик Тимофей 0 24 0 0 24

 9-10 Логвинов Лука 0 0 24 0 24

11 Забудько Маркел 0 0 20 0 20


